
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  83458                     1195759

 104 N KOREA                                    550                       79197

 105 CHINA                                    26122                       85526

 106 TAIWAN                                  918468                    15959646

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        6114

 108 HG KONG                                 382804                     5366738

 110 VIETNAM                                    741                        2751

 111 THAILND                                   2797                       43951

 112 SNGAPOR                                  53876                     1008129

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       12645

 117 PHILPIN                                   2080                       66031

 118 INDNSIA                                    546                        6980

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        8101

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1093

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       10277

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1700

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1495

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1595

 147 U ARB E                                   2596                       46452

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        5023

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3089

 205 U KING                                    3639                       56506

 207 NETHLDS                                    429                       18186

 208 BELGIUM                                   9838                       25664

 210 FRANCE                                    4204                       59420

 213 GERMANY                                   1797                       13580

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3608

 218 SPAIN                                     3641                       13289

 220 ITALY                                     1772                       11293

 224 RUSSIAN                                  13657                       92348

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1895

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         235

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2328

 304 USA                                      87373                     1655028

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        8983

 407 PERU                                       281                         281

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         244

 410 BRAZIL                                    1609                       11147

 413 ARGENT                                    2245                        7317

 523 CANARY                                    1450                        1450

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        3194

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9405                       87826

 606 NEWZELD                                   1570                       12843

 612 FIJI                                       459                         459

 620 GUAM                                     14351                      123875

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        3266

 627 MARIANA                                   1109                       36474

 628 PALAU                                      651                        2122

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            95          17612         1424         173879

 104 N KOREA        KL             2            550           43          11791

 105 CHINA          KL            13           9121          140          58390

 106 TAIWAN         KL           244          44200         2150         458385

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            6           6114

 108 HG KONG        KL           101         100621         1221         786134

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            741            2           2751

 111 THAILND        KL             9           2797          129          43951

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            50          25362          295         133108

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           17          12645

 117 PHILPIN        KL             6           2080           73          28192

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3            546           41           6980

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            6           1495

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            4           1595

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -           25          10773

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            5           5023

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            8           3089

 205 U KING         KL             6           3639          119          56506

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            429           46          18186

 208 BELGIUM        KL             0            446           12           6055

 210 FRANCE         KL             5           1145           82          42269

 213 GERMANY        KL             4           1797           39          13580

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -           12           3608



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 218 SPAIN          KL             4           3641           39          13289

 220 ITALY          KL             6           1772           31          11293

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -          148          51336

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            6           1895

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            1            235

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            6           2328

 304 USA            KL           113          85075         2150        1106116

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           22           5993

 407 PERU           KL             0            281            0            281

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             -              -            0            244

 410 BRAZIL         KL             3           1609           23          11147

 413 ARGENT         KL            17           2245           50           7317

 523 CANARY         KL             0            468            0            468

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            3            981

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            24           9405          218          75877

 606 NEWZELD        KL             5           1570           36          12843

 612 FIJI           KL             1            459            1            459

 620 GUAM           KL            42          11660          340         104634

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           21           3266

 627 MARIANA        KL             3           1109          107          36474

 628 PALAU          KL             1            651            4           2122

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG         70928          65846       910516        1021880

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -        14468          67406

 105 CHINA          KG          3664          17001        14654          27136

 106 TAIWAN         KG        698287         874268     12254077       15501261

 108 HG KONG        KG         81651         282183      1476801        4580604

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         23549          28514       704114         875021

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        31420          37839

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         6525           8101

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -          887           1093

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -         8265          10277

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1323           1700

 147 U ARB E        KG          2018           2596        29124          35679

 208 BELGIUM        KG          7820           9392        15640          19609

 210 FRANCE         KG        138000           3059       828000          17151

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         10878          13657        26368          41012

 304 USA            KG          1882           2298       413891         548912

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          848           2990

 523 CANARY         KG           280            982          280            982

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          648           2213

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         9682          11949

 620 GUAM           KG          2221           2691        14920          19241

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            50          40266          468         389822

 210 FRANCE         MT           138           3059          828          17151

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


